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FIS Skicross 3

Mittenwald - 03.03.2013
FINAL RESULTS

Veranstalter
TD

Chief of Race
Finish Referee

info

SC Mittenwald

GORLICH, Andi (GER)
SCHRIMPF, Norbert (GER)

ARNOLD, Karin (SUI)

www.skiclub-mittenwald.de/fis-

skicross

FIS Homolog No
Name of Course
Vertical Drop
Course Length

by FIS
Korbinian Cross
160m
798m
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Lizenz: SC Mittenwald (DSV) - giiltig bis 30.06.2013
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# Bib Name

SX LY 3.3. - 8448-JUN (BBS: "SCM-CROSS")

BIG FINAL
1 30 THOMPSON, Marielle
2 17 BARON, Alizee
3 20 BOGNER, Verena

4 25 BUCHHOLZER, Michelle
SMALL FINAL

5 22 CHASTAN, Zoe
6 33 TORDI, Katharina
7 32 PIXNER, Debora
8 21 NICATY, Chloe
QUATERFINALS
9 27 SPEISER, Lilly
10 36 MAIER, Daniela
11 26 THUNDSTEDT, Erika

12 31 FREI Nicole

13 18 SCHOEFEGGER, Laura
14 23 ANTONOVA, Anna
15 29 ALBRECHT, Paula

LITTON-FREDRIKSSON,
16 35 g5q

OUT OF RANKING
28 WOLFSGRUBER, Sabine
34 CHELI, Zoe

Code Nation Year Club Heat Qual.
Rank

2527689 CAN 1992 Whistler/B

2527906 FRA 1992 E.C. Champ

2529109 AUT 1992 SC Kaunert

2529927 AUT 1996 Union Svs

2529823 SUI 1992 Sc Lenzerh

2529052 GER 1995 SC Rottach

2530007 ITA 1992

2528944 SUI 1994 Gryon

2527274 AUS 1993 3 0:56.97

2531085 GER 1996 Sc Urach 3 0:57.39

2529258 SWE 1993 Djurgarden 3 0:57.61
Sc .

2530745 SUI 1992 Krummen 3 0:58.48

2530041 AUT 1995 4 0:57.26

2529428 RUS 1994 4 0:57.47

2529910 GER 1995 Tabarzer S 4 0:58.30

2530157 SWE 1994 Djurgaerde 4 1:08.18

2530609 ITA 1993 DNF

2529773 SUI 1996 DNS

Points

260.00
208.00
156.00
130.00

117.00
104.00
93.60
83.20

75.40
67.60
62.40

57.20

52.00
46.80
41.60

Checked by Technical Deligate: GORLICH Andi (GER)

http://127.0.0.1/befast/contents/li sts.php

BeFast © SVD, Stefan Knirsch

Lizenz: SC Mittenwald (DSV) - gultig bis 30.06.2013

03.03.2013 - 23:43

T D> aseser

03.03.2013 23:43



